
Lakewood Racquet & Sport Club, 5820 112th Street SW Lakewood, WA 98499

JANUARY 2020

LAKEWOOD RACQUET REPORT

Thank you social chair Anneke 
Berry and all your volunteers 

for putting on an amazing 
Holiday Party. So many months 
of planning and work coming 
together perfectly is so special. 

The dance floor was rocking 
and the food was delicious. An 

example of the great community 
of members at Lakewood 

Racquet Club.  

Best wishes for the new year.  

Leave the 
ABOMINABLE 
SNOWMAN in 
2019 and come 
on out to LRC to 
start the new year 
off.  

See you on the 
courts!



Lakewood Racquet & Sport Club, 5820 112th Street SW Lakewood, WA 98499

Lakewood Racquet & Sport Club 
is known for our great teams and 
amazing food/beverages supplied 
by our members after matches. 

We are also known for being 
extremely welcoming and friendly 
to our guest and opponents. 

Please remember, while playing on a LRC USTA Team you are 
representing yourself and our club. Please be respectful on and off the 
court. 

While watching matches in the viewing lofts, please remember to speak 
kindly of our members, guests, and opponents. You might be sitting 
next to someone’s wife, mom, grandma, husband, brother, etc.

USTA Matches

FOLLOW US!
@piercecountytennis

@lakewoodracquetsportclub

!Membership
Announcement
$100 Member Credit
The best advertisement and community outreach for our club 
is our members. 

Each of you can receive or donate a $100 credit for bringing 
in a new member once they have paid their club membership 
initiation.

Friendly
Reminders
Please be courteous to your 
fellow members by leaving and 
coming onto the court at your 
appropriate court time. 

When using the ball machine,
please pick up all balls and 
vacuum ball fuzz 5 minutes 
before your court time is 
completed. 

Please do not book back to 
back court reservations.

Court utilization over the last 
month was at 80%.



Lakewood Racquet & Sport Club, 5820 112th Street SW Lakewood, WA 98499

FALL 2019 HIGHLIGHTS

UPCOMING DATES

Tuesdays/Fridays 
12-1pm
Adult 2.5/3.0

Fridays 
8:15-9:30am
3.0+ Advanced Skills

Saturdays 
9:30-10:45am
3.5+ Cardio/Doubles

Pricing!
$16+Tax/Member
$20+ Tax/Guest

skills 
&
drills 
classes

• January 20th  Martin Luther King Jr. Day
• February 2nd  Groundhog Day
• February 14th  Valentine’s Day
• February 17th  Presidents’ Day
• March 8th  Daylight Saving Time
• March 17th  St. Patrick’s Day

WINTER 
JUNIOR TENNIS
Classes held on a weekly basis. 

Schedule available in pro shop and online: 
www.lakewoodracquetclub.com.

Bruce Dayton, John Cassens, Aaron Dooley, Harrison Lee, and Michael 
Campbell will be available for Private and Semi-Private lessons in 
addition to winter classes.

For more info about times and prices please call pro shop or go to our 
website: www.lakewoodracquetclub.com.



Lakewood Racquet & Sport Club, 5820 112th Street SW Lakewood, WA 98499

5

12

19

26

8

1

15

22

29 30

6

13

20

27

9

2

16

23

7

14

21

28

10

3

17

24

31

11

4

18

25

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat

Mixed Doubles
5-7:30pm

Mixed Doubles
5-7:30pm

Mixed Doubles
5-7:30pm

Mixed Doubles
5-7:30pm

Mixed Doubles
5-7:30pm

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Men’s Night 
Dinner 6:30pm

Men’s Night 
3:45-7:30pm

Men’s Night 
3:45-7:30pm

Men’s Night 
3:45-7:30pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

* TRX Mondays @ 8:30am, 1pm, 4pm, and 6pm

TRX*

TRX*

TRX*

TRX*

Ladies’ Night
5-7:30pm

Ladies’ Night
Potluck
5-7:30pm

Ladies’ Night
5-7:30pm

Ladies’ Night
5-7:30pm

12-1pm
2.5/3.0

12-1pm
2.5/3.0

12-1pm
2.5/3.0

12-1pm
2.5/3.0

12-1pm
2.5/3.0

Board Meeting 
6:30pm

Finance 
Meeting 5pm

Membership
Meeting 6:15pm

Sports & Rec
Meeting 6:15pm

Mixed Doubles
Potluck
5-7:30pm

January 2020

New Year's Day
8am-10pm

Year!HappyNew

Standing Committee Meeting Times:
Finance Meeting - Thursday before Board Meeting @ 5pm
Membership Meeting - 3rd Tuesday of the month @ 6:15pm
Sports and Recreational - 3rd Wednesday of the month @ 6:15pm

Pickleball**

Pickleball**

Pickleball**

Pickleball**

Pickleball**

** Open Play Pickleball 5:15-7:15pm on court 9 / Members Free / Non-Members $3

Martin Luther 
King Jr. Day



Lakewood Racquet & Sport Club, 5820 112th Street SW Lakewood, WA 98499

2

9

16

23

5

12

19

26 27

3

10

17

24

6

13

20

4

11

18

25

7

14

21

28 29

8

1

15

22

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat

Mixed Doubles
5-7:30pm

Mixed Doubles
5-7:30pm

Mixed Doubles
5-7:30pm

Mixed Doubles
5-7:30pm

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Men’s Night 
Dinner 6:30pm

Men’s Night 
3:45-7:30pm

Men’s Night 
3:45-7:30pm

Men’s Night 
3:45-7:30pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

* TRX Mondays @ 8:30am, 1pm, 4pm, and 6pm

TRX*

TRX*

TRX*

TRX*

Ladies’ Night
5-7:30pm

Ladies’ Night
Potluck
5-7:30pm

Ladies’ Night
5-7:30pm

Ladies’ Night
5-7:30pm

Standing Committee Meeting Times:
Finance Meeting - Thursday before Board Meeting @ 5pm
Membership Meeting - 3rd Tuesday of the month @ 6:15pm
Sports and Recreational - 3rd Wednesday of the month @ 6:15pm

Board Meeting 
6:30pm

Finance 
Meeting 5pm

Membership
Meeting 6:15pm

Sports & Rec
Meeting 6:15pm

Mixed Doubles
Potluck
5-7:30pm

February 2020

** Open Play Pickleball 5:15-7:15pm on court 9 / Members Free / Non-Members $3

Valentine’s 
Day

Presidents’ Day

Groundhog Day

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

12-1pm
2.5/3.0

12-1pm
2.5/3.0

12-1pm
2.5/3.0

12-1pm
2.5/3.0

Pickleball**

Pickleball**

Pickleball**

Pickleball**



Lakewood Racquet & Sport Club, 5820 112th Street SW Lakewood, WA 98499

8

15

22

29

11

4

18

25

9

2

16

23

30

12

5

19

26

10

3

17

24

31

13

6

20

27

14

7

21

28

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat

Mixed Doubles
5-7:30pm

Mixed Doubles
5-7:30pm

Mixed Doubles
5-7:30pm

Mixed Doubles
5-7:30pm

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0
Men’s Night 
Dinner 6:30pm

Men’s Night 
3:45-7:30pm

Men’s Night 
3:45-7:30pm

Men’s Night 
3:45-7:30pm

Men’s Night 
3:45-7:30pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

* TRX Mondays @ 8:30am, 1pm, 4pm, and 6pm

TRX*

TRX*

TRX*

TRX*

TRX*

Ladies’ Night
5-7:30pm

Ladies’ Night
5-7:30pm

Ladies’ Night
Potluck
5-7:30pm

Ladies’ Night
5-7:30pm

Ladies’ Night
5-7:30pm

Standing Committee Meeting Times:
Finance Meeting - Thursday before Board Meeting @ 5pm
Membership Meeting - 3rd Tuesday of the month @ 6:15pm
Sports and Recreational - 3rd Wednesday of the month @ 6:15pm

Board Meeting 
6:30pm

Finance 
Meeting 5pm

Membership
Meeting 6:15pm

Sports & Rec
Meeting 6:15pm

Mixed Doubles
Potluck
5-7:30pm

March 2020

1

** Open Play Pickleball 5:15-7:15pm on court 9 / Members Free / Non-Members $3

Daylight Saving 
Time

St. Patrick’s 
Day

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

12-1pm
2.5/3.0

12-1pm
2.5/3.0

12-1pm
2.5/3.0

12-1pm
2.5/3.0

Pickleball**

Pickleball**

Pickleball**

Pickleball**


