

JANUARY 2020

LAKEWOOD RACQUET REPORT





Thank you social chair **Anneke Berry** and all your volunteers
for putting on an amazing
Holiday Party. So many months
of planning and work coming
together perfectly is so special.
The dance floor was rocking
and the food was delicious. An
example of the great community
of members at Lakewood
Racquet Club.

Best wishes for the new year.







Leave the **ABOMINABLE SNOWMAN** in 2019 and come on out to LRC to start the new year off.

See you on the courts!



Membership Announcement

\$100 Member Credit

The best advertisement and community outreach for our club is our members.

Each of you can receive or donate a \$100 credit for bringing in a new member once they have paid their club membership initiation.





USTA Matches

Lakewood Racquet & Sport Club is known for our great teams and amazing food/beverages supplied by our members after matches.

We are also known for being extremely welcoming and friendly to our guest and opponents.



Please remember, while playing on a LRC USTA Team you are representing yourself and our club. Please be respectful on and off the court.

While watching matches in the viewing lofts, please remember to speak kindly of our members, guests, and opponents. You might be sitting next to someone's wife, mom, grandma, husband, brother, etc.

Friendly Reminders

- Please be courteous to your fellow members by leaving and coming onto the court at your appropriate court time.
- When using the ball machine, please pick up all balls and vacuum ball fuzz 5 minutes before your court time is completed.
- Please do not book back to back court reservations.
- Court utilization over the last month was at 80%.

FOLLOW US!



@piercecountytennis



@lakewoodracquetsportclub



FALL 2019 HIGHLIGHTS













UPCOMING DATES

- January 20th Martin Luther King Jr. Day
- February 2nd **Groundhog Day**
- February 14th Valentine's Day
- February 17th **Presidents' Day**
- March 8th Daylight Saving Time
- March 17th St. Patrick's Day

WINTER JUNIOR TENNIS

Classes held on a weekly basis.

Schedule available in pro shop and online: www.lakewoodracquetclub.com.



Bruce Dayton, John Cassens, Aaron Dooley, Harrison Lee, and Michael Campbell will be available for Private and Semi-Private lessons in addition to winter classes.

For more info about times and prices please call pro shop or go to our website: www.lakewoodracquetclub.com.

skills & drills classes

Tuesdays/Fridays 12-1pm Adult 2.5/3.0

Fridays

8:15-9:30am 3.0+ Advanced Skills

Saturdays

9:30-10:45am 3.5+ Cardio/Doubles

Pricing!

\$16+Tax/Member \$20+ Tax/Guest



Standing Committee Meeting Times:

Finance Meeting - Thursday before Board Meeting @ 5pm Membership Meeting - 3rd Tuesday of the month @ 6:15pm Sports and Recreational - 3rd Wednesday of the month @ 6:15pm

January 2020

Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
of Capy	yo Jeu	Jear.	TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm New Year's Day 8am-10pm	Mixed Doubles 5-7:30pm Mixed Doubles Potluck 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 8:15-9:30am 3.5+ 12-1pm 2.5/3.0 Pickleball**	4 Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am 3.5+
5	TRX* Ladies' Night Potluck 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 12-1pm - 2.5/3.0 Men's Night 3:45-7:30pm	8 TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm	Mixed Doubles 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 8:15-9:30am 3.5+ 12-1pm 2.5/3.0 Pickleball**	11 Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am 3.5+
12	TRX* Ladies' Night 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 12-1pm - 2.5/3.0 Men's Night 3:45-7:30pm	TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm Sports & Rec Meeting 6:15pm	Mixed Doubles 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 8:15-9:30am 3.5+ 12-1pm 2.5/3.0 Pickleball**	18 Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am 3.5+
19	TRX* Ladies' Night 5-7:30pm Martin Luther King Jr. Day	Skills/Drills 12-1pm - 2.5/3.0 Men's Night Dinner 6:30pm Membership Meeting 6:15pm	22 TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm	Mixed Doubles 5-7:30pm Finance Meeting 5pm	24 Skills/Drills 8:15-9:30am 3.5+ 12-1pm 2.5/3.0 Pickleball**	25 Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am 3.5+
26	TRX* Ladies' Night 5-7:30pm Board Meeting 6:30pm	28 Skills/Drills 12-1pm - 2.5/3.0 Men's Night 3:45-7:30pm	29 TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm	Mixed Doubles 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 8:15-9:30am 3.5+ 12-1pm 2.5/3.0 Pickleball**	

CLDSH 100

^{*} TRX Mondays @ 8:30am, 1pm, 4pm, and 6pm

^{**} Open Play Pickleball 5:15-7:15pm on court 9 / Members Free / Non-Members \$3



Standing Committee Meeting Times:

Finance Meeting - Thursday before Board Meeting @ 5pm Membership Meeting - 3rd Tuesday of the month @ 6:15pm Sports and Recreational - 3rd Wednesday of the month @ 6:15pm

February 2020

Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
						Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am 3.5+
2 Groundhog I	TRX* Ladies' Nigh Potluck 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 12-1pm - 2.5/3.0 Men's Night 3:45-7:30pm	5 TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm	Mixed Doubles 5-7:30pm Mixed Doubles Potluck 5-7:30pm	7 Skills/Drills 8:15-9:30am 3.5+ 12-1pm 2.5/3.0 Pickleball**	8 Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am 3.5+
9	TRX* Ladies' Night 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 12-1pm - 2.5/3.0 Men's Night 3:45-7:30pm	12 TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm	Mixed Doubles 5-7:30pm	Nalentine's Day Skills/Drills 8:15-9:30am 3.5+ 12-1pm 2.5/3.0 Pickleball**	Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am 3.5+
16	TRX* Ladies' Night 5-7:30pm Presidents' D	Dinner 6:30pm	TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm Sports & Rec Meeting 6:15pm	Mixed Doubles 5-7:30pm Finance Meeting 5pm	21 Skills/Drills 8:15-9:30am 3.5+ 12-1pm 2.5/3.0 Pickleball**	22 Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am 3.5+
23	TRX* Ladies' Night 5-7:30pm Board Meetin 6:30pm	Men's Night	26 TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm	Mixed Doubles 5-7:30pm	28 Skills/Drills 8:15-9:30am 3.5+ 12-1pm 2.5/3.0 Pickleball**	29 Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am 3.5+

CLDSH 100

^{*} TRX Mondays @ 8:30am, 1pm, 4pm, and 6pm

^{**} Open Play Pickleball 5:15-7:15pm on court 9 / Members Free / Non-Members \$3



Standing Committee Meeting Times:

Finance Meeting - Thursday before Board Meeting @ 5pm Membership Meeting - 3rd Tuesday of the month @ 6:15pm Sports and Recreational - 3rd Wednesday of the month @ 6:15pm

March 2020

Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	TRX* Ladies' Night 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 12-1pm - 2.5/3.0 Men's Night 3:45-7:30pm	TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm	Mixed Doubles 5-7:30pm Mixed Doubles Potluck 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 8:15-9:30am 3.5+ 12-1pm 2.5/3.0 Pickleball**	Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am 3.5+
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Daylight Saving Time	TRX* Ladies' Night Potluck 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 12-1pm - 2.5/3.0 Men's Night 3:45-7:30pm	TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm	Mixed Doubles 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 8:15-9:30am 3.5+ 12-1pm 2.5/3.0 Pickleball**	Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am 3.5+
15	16	St. Patrick's Day	18	19	20	21
	TRX* Ladies' Night 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 12-1pm - 2.5/3.0 Men's Night Dinner 6:30pm Membership	TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm	Mixed Doubles 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 8:15-9:30am 3.5+ 12-1pm 2.5/3.0	Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am 3.5+
		Meeting 6:15pm	Meeting 6:15pm	Meeting 5pm	Pickleball**	
22	TRX* Ladies' Night 5-7:30pm Board Meeting 6:30pm	24 Skills/Drills 12-1pm - 2.5/3.0 Men's Night 3:45-7:30pm	25 TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm	Mixed Doubles 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 8:15-9:30am 3.5+ 12-1pm 2.5/3.0 Pickleball**	28 Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am 3.5+
29	TRX* Ladies' Night 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 12-1pm - 2.5/3.0 Men's Night 3:45-7:30pm		Otoppe St. W.	Marie West	

CLASH 100

^{*} TRX Mondays @ 8:30am, 1pm, 4pm, and 6pm

^{**} Open Play Pickleball 5:15-7:15pm on court 9 / Members Free / Non-Members \$3